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To,          21 July 2020 
 
The Secretary 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai-400 001 
Security Code: 505200 
 

The Secretary 
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor 
Plot No.C/1, G Block  
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) 
Mumbai-400 051 
Symbol: EICHERMOT 

 
Dear Sir, 
 

Sub: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR 2015  

 
We are in receipt of the following information received from shareholders by our RTA, Link Intime 
(India) Pvt. Ltd. pertaining to stop transfer request: 
 
Receipt 

Date 

Folio 

No.  

Name of Shareholder Cert. No.  Distinctive No. No. of 

Shares 

Reason 

21-07-20 53472 ARUN KHURANA 45734 

90896-90898 

4589861-4589960 

18835610-18835678 

100 

69 

Lost by 

holder 

 
This is for your information and records. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully,  
For EICHER MOTORS LIMITED 

 

Girjesh Rajput 
(Authorized Signatory) 

Encl: As above  


