

To,	2
The Secretary BSE Limited	The Secretary National Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Sub: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR 2015

Receipt	Folio	Name of Shareholder	Cert. No.	Distinctive No.	No. of	Reason
Date	No.				Shares	
21-07-20	53472	ARUN KHURANA	45734	4589861-4589960	100	Lost by
			90896-90898	18835610-18835678	69	holder

For EICHER MOTORS LIMITED

Girjesh Rajput